
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
145 
98 

129 
7 

198 
78 
8 

16 

Class 
FPRA 
FASP 
FASP 
FASP 
FAUGO 
FASP 
FPRA 
FASP 

Name 
MATEUS CALLEJAS DE FARIA 
ENZO GARCIA BEDANI 
ETHAN K. AYRTON NOBELS 
GUILHERME QUINTEIRO 
VINICIUS COSTA MERCEZ 
FELIPE GALVÃO FALK 
ALFREDINHO  IBIAPINA  
PIETRO LIRA TORNERI 

Laps 
18 
19 
14 
17 
21 
12 
22 
17 

Best Tm 
43.906 
43.985 
44.013 
44.040 
44.301 
44.464 
44.683 
44.763 

Diff 

0.079 
0.107 
0.134 
0.395 
0.558 
0.777 
0.857 

Gap 

0.079 
0.028 
0.027 
0.261 
0.163 
0.219 
0.080 

In Lap 
5 

14 
14 
6 

19 
10 
13 
5 

S1 Best Tm 
14.980 
15.018 
15.043 
15.013 
15.218 
15.182 
15.245 
15.200 

S2 Best Tm 
16.051 
16.044 
16.158 
16.128 
16.146 
16.193 
16.264 
16.289 

S3 Best Tm 
12.798 
12.923 
12.782 
12.862 
12.857 
13.014 
13.119 
13.087 

Sorted on best lap time
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22a Copa Brasil de Kart 2021 
OK Junior 

2o Treino Oficial - OK Jr 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:10:22 

Kartódromo Luigi Borghesi 1,050 km 

22/07/2021 16:10 


